
1. 23131 
2.   
3. 23136 
4. 23195
5. 23153 
6. 23199   
7. 23542  
8. 23165 
9. 23310 
10. 23230 
11. 23197 
12. 23279 
13. 23341  
14. 23204  
15. 23164  
16.    
17. 23582 
18. 23157 
19. 23281  
20. 23207  
21. 23147 
22. 23203 
23. 23222  
24. 23191  
25. 23228  
26. 23381  
27. 23159 
28. 23272

29. 23581
30.  

Addulqadir-Morris, Zayd
Bell, George

Castillo, Hector
Chinn, Jacob
Cruz, Jessica

Gates, DaSauni
Gustavis, Brandon

Herron, Jayzon
Lopez, Ivone

Mandantes, Hyacinth
McKinney, Maleea
McKinney, Tyrone

Montes, Adrian
Morales, Axiriz

Multani, Amanpreet
Muschamp-Nettles,D

Nasheed, Taria
Nieto, Alejandro

Obeng, Cameron
Portillo, Solymar

Portis, Joseph
Ramsey, Devin

Rooney, Travon
Ross, Kennedi

Rudd, Jalen
Sanchez, Anthony

Sanchez, Rocio
Tomlin, Cherish

Perkins, Josiah
McKinney, Deshawn

Human Skull
10 Pts.

Ogre Skull
10 Pts.

3/4 Ogre Portrait
30 Pts.

Gorilla Skull
10 Pts.

Eagle Skull
10 Pts. 

Zombie
30 Pts.

Vocabulary Pts. Total Points
(70 Possible)

70-60 = A
  
59-40 = B  

39-20 = C   

19-10 = D  

9-0 = F

7

4
8
8
6
8
0
7
9
9
4

6
6

7
6
4
6
3
8
4
8
9
9
6
6

9

8

5
9
6
7
7
4
7
9
9
5

8
6

7
8
5
7
4
8
4
7
8
6
4
6

9

13

20
1

14

18

20

25
9

17
0

27

20

20
14

28

14

21

15

27

19

19

23
15

33

An  * indicates you have been given permission to work on an alternative project.

Teachers Aid

7

1
0
7
4
*
3
4
10
10
5

8
4

2
6
6
3
5
0
4
4
*
8
10
4

*
*

7

7
0
5
10
*
5
7
10
10
7

6
7

8
6
7
9
0
0
4
8
*
3
10
8

*
*

48

31
36
43
36
50
12
42
66
65
39

43
36

45
49
37
45
26
43
17
47

46
44
44

30
30


